In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

Sviaes) Rules 050 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

THURSDAY

*ABWXIXUP*
A12

04/01/2018 #109
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

comprrros [0 [ [3 (o [5 |5 2[4

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full lArcaid Limited t/a Arcaid Images

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) John

Sumame Kelmanson

E Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| 4 Stirling Court

Street | Stirling Way
|

Post town | Borehamwood

County/Region | Hertfordshire

oot Iwipfe| [2/8[T[

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address ®

Building name/number \ © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street I another liquidator.
|

Post town |

County/Region

s [ [ [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 A P17

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 91) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

X 4%4%&%

ols Toln Dlolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important infermation

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jason Callender

@ Where to send

Company name

Kelmanson Insolvency Solutions

4 Stirling Court

' Address

Stirling Way
posttenn Borehamwood
i Hertfordshire
== wlo[s [ [2[8[T["

Country

'D)(

Telephone

020 8441 2000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Arcaid Limited

As at the 29 November 2017

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
L YNNE ‘Wﬂiw\ﬁ B2YANVT
Signed , c (/\er‘

L g

Dated Z C:( \l\JO\J l




v

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company
Arcaid Limited

Company number
6385524

With regards the Statement of Affairs of Arcaid Limited

{"the company™) of 4 Stirling Court

Stirling Way
Borehamwood

Hertfardshire WD6 2BT

made on 29 November 2017

by Lynne Bryant

Statement of Truth

| Richard Bryant, 6 Latchmere Road, Kingston Upon Thames, Surrey KT2 5TW

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in

OR

the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date the statement was made up to following which the Company
entered into Creditors Voiuntary Liquidation

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statermnent of the affairs of the company on the date
the statement was made up to foflowing which the Company entered into Creditors
Voluntary Liquidation. /7

—77 ) _

Full name < =i “A LA il

Signed ~ ﬁﬁ
Dated __-~ 7(\1 NCV lq“




Insolvency Act 1986

Arcaid Limited
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 29 November 2017

Book Value Estimated 1o Realise
E £ £

ASSETS
WIpP 28,000.00 Uncertain
Book Debts 14,160.00 Uncertain
VAT Refund 1,823.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 793.00 793.00
Cash in Client Account 4,800.00 4,800.00
Deposit for costs 6,000.00 6,000.00

11,593.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
Department of Employment 1,072.00

1,072.00
10,521.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors 36,740.00
Department of Employment 8,076.00
Directors 163,384.00
HM Revenue & Gustoms (PAYE/NI) . 73.00
HM Revenue & Customs{ Corporation Tax) 3,675.00
Contingent Claims 5,921.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shorifall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Issued and called up capital

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY)

W

by

<
P

Page 1 of 1 \/

e NIL
10,521.00

NIL
10,521.00

NIL
10,521.00

NIL
10,521.00

_(207,348.00)
"(207,348.00)

NIL
_ (207,348.00)




60°6102 J8A 0S SdI

Z4o0 | ebed

aineubis
196 IVE 9YAN 'PUBSqUINUUION 'WeUXeH 'Jurl eyl /2 UoXIg ujoD €029
il -SOZ 188 'aaysesuE] 'ungyoeR|g '8Alq SUo ‘eAnseg ey ) B | Jequnn P17 Alunoag 2 a4 ganyn 2000
1828 N3S £ON 'Weybumon ‘aaug mowionT gy uosiAINg 5189
80 pue(s| diiliud 'semo) 'j9ens yainyd yoe Bupjsoy uag #L80
g€Lg NES G135 ‘uopuaT ‘Jeaus IIH Weyysad Z 'g 1e|d aAfjeal) usiuesg €180
06°E8E'E9L MLS Z1¥ ‘Aeung ‘sswey] uodn uoisbury ‘peoy alewyoie] g wedlg pleydiy g suuin zLa0
L9482 0022 ‘N usfieyuados ‘A |'g) epebgaoyieissoy lsyjog og LLgD
S9ELE Nrl S1MS ‘Uopuo ‘peCy Jeswepuay 8z P17 suen3 yieg o0LED
pL'Z5T SQZ OLN ‘UOpUOT "'PY JOUSASDID) p| '‘OIpnIg 8y ueuraLf Aueg 60890
18'SLE Z08EZ '00087 'oUUAIE] ' OIZ|OfRD BIA ojeiBojod osey eddeg 8080
og'/1z 010002 ‘lrybuBys ‘copl oN 'Z Bupling ‘peoy Bueyzix 89 Aydesfojoud wijeiD uelg 4089
0Z'¥51 971 £271d 'llemusnd (fomod 1esu) JuBioD) ‘sueT Jsjep apisiiH 'epIsiiiH UBJHNO USg 9080
99'6.5 S48 0138 ‘uopuo 'edeld uojhed ‘esnop Jesur paji auoowxnT Pipeuag s080
Z5vee V1S £HH ‘PlojaIsH ‘aAp U0 Az 'axompren ‘Aempiy Aebui) g 080
L0602 £08/¢-0 ‘Plejesy| ‘ /g esselsyonigpeyy 'sney-Bizjeod HOWS WIBYUOW-AIYDIeplig £080
69'8 6bZ11 ‘AN ‘UAPOCIG 'POF B1INS 188NS IS UINOS 601 "0ut ‘gloud yory gIvD
0001 9202 "MSN 'lpuog "I1S iausd G1/2) WESSIOM MaIpuY GLYD
I8g GOLLL AN DHOA MBN 'BlOjsY JaeNS 1812 29 €2 SHuB SoISse)SeUY FLYD
L8'EPL EjOUODEH OUBLPY LD
1206 AHE 0ZHY ‘X8ssng 1sapn 'uoBuiuois ‘auve] siadwey ‘jaden SIOU2IN JIES)Y ZIVD
0¢ s8g D.Ho £88 .m:_:mmur_ml_ .:m..s.__mﬂ hwgoq _>>m_> m_cOmmm ya >r_amcm0~or_n_ Em_wmI 3&.5:4 LLYD
SP'862 #GOE "BLOINA ULION 'UoliED ‘1S SSBWY $1.2 30004 uoiey 0lvD
09'Li Bingzinpp +20.6 't) assessbuljayos Aydeaboioud vaqy 1puy 6OVD
9v'564 avl ZMS 'ucpuoT ‘suspiesy YBiseY il As|sesq malpuy 80vD
20°8vp 6220V ‘Hoplessng ‘vz Baps iase[ziop 12095 seslpuy 109D
i6°SEL') Z6Z19 'MAY 18] 'TPEBZ S0 (18NS wniqui #1 uoien Nwy 90V
9z°5h) Yl 1937 'saysieisedlon ‘Uoluoy | 1eans Wew LeZ aolUBA Jaujouy 500
Ye'L6 002233 ‘N uaeyuaqoy ‘fes "g'z bdo ‘g spefuwois3 MWOW Wwepy 00
08°905 D60EL ‘20USACIH-LB-XIY ‘9ljgH B} 8p wiWay) 5Ot gnejuisp very £0v0
LGE62°2 dDL 71D 'wey ‘Aingiajue) ‘weyueyd “19a4s piojsweys 6.1 sabellleAseory 20v0
3 ssalppy e N Aoy

sioypal) Auedwon - g
pajyiLuiT plealy
suonnjog AduaAjosu] UOSUBLI|DY



60'GL0Z S9N TOS Sdt

110z abay

1% ™ |\7 aineubis
GZ'661 Dre IS 'siyseyn ‘Hodyo0ig ‘|leuwelg ‘peoy Asuu 0Z sonug uej 2010
L1862 - FH. 81X3 'voaeq 'yBlejwinyd 'yBreimeyy ‘esnol punoy ey SNy JouUBI 8l | LOIO
gy'8 ZFa09 1 ‘obeayn 1seng Bl0a4 YUON 00F s1sydesBojoyd Buisse|g yaupaH SOHD
ge'el ZZ} 863N '2)ISEOMBN ‘MBIA YiBd uojuag ‘esnoH weybullliyd 600Y 48 {3Avd) swoisng g snuAsY WH 042
00'g/8'e avs 0.9 ‘mobBseln ‘16662 X089 Od '£ap 08 suoneledo 19 (xej uonelodion) SWOISND B aNUaAaY WH EOHD
B8E'6SY HAZ ZNS ‘UOpUMS “enuday A4 8lid ‘asnoy aulful ey ] ‘09/g WOOY 9¢ %OF pueiBiug JuoISIH LOHD
2.0 716 £ ‘Aaung ‘NIATYIN M3N ‘@At 1sinypuil gl uewdeys syeuln 6090
96’88 S0 ‘Ulldag 'L essessianoung spiejuessepy abloos) 8090
92’z ©d: 0eNo ‘siysdwey “ooydi ‘pecy 24207 GL UOSHOET UIAES 2090
69°LL D40 z3 'uopuoT ‘peoy sleuljed OF “Wiod elebey $0g pasyoly Angy 9090
PXANE) LP0Z MSN 'S8[ep LINog maN 'ABuUpAs 'ulellleq 'v/G X0Q'0'd uosder weyelsy S090
€0'252 VHZ 0118 ‘eilyspiogels ‘leybold ‘meiA yueg y saydesBojoyd vopmeN Baio $09D
2L°06 MG ON ‘Uopuon 'aue AeSWOoH (DL 'S 18l uuewfiag e €090
65021 eslofe ‘00 LLD JB1i0g 'BHOH,T ‘g6 edanBi4 es ep wen OIS JuBIcy c090
LL'0bE 086 £LMS 'ssuleg ‘peoy uciBulyseps / “9snoH Uy au L AydesBojoud o L0932
GO voF gLOLY "BlInes ‘ofed ‘ZE 5.1/ OAED) EPlY OpuBWIS S $042
B60°SHE 0/S11 ‘anued eyiaNooy ‘sue Aalng /L) ueyalo ||alsed €040
£E'L98 Xd8 0L 'Hoyns ‘Angpng ‘alel) Jeeng sileg e 'Uollers autf pio seuualg4 dujcied 2040
66'0vL SHS LSY joislg 'sd9ls seuasuyD § P11 sneyojo 1040
60°S MNZ LAN 'UopuoT 'jeens Heagiy v P17 UOS|IA, sWi3 £030
[ eunwedulg 'gg xoq od usuog) pe|g zZ03o
€125 01541 ewojeien {euonn) w107 ‘olswud-z ‘sabucie] 1o suond uabng L1035
¥E'PB DBLLL HEWUNOA 'L L de 'gTj@ ‘22 iu nosaioe NI Tis Jhwobri unuson 9040
89°L21 9200 ‘04 ‘elow( ‘0z gbisp's el ofeibojng fenluswiog ajeeq S0
99'a9 HY0 S0 UaisausuBy Jejeals) "Asissoi 'HOID anys g M Aydeiboloyd 1einjoaiyaly uosundol jeeq $0Q0
YO0z 031 LDJ ‘uoAd(] ‘Aenbio] ‘pEOY SUSPIED) POCAIO| 'BSNOH SWaISnD piO oYL Py AydesBoyoyd ddejn pineg £049
oE'Lig LIt ¥ZOA ‘@HUSHIOA YHON oA ‘Peoy uoieiddod Lg Audesbajoud AQE|nog piaeg 0090
1 81l £Ng 'xassng I1seg 'SA0H + uowybug 'peoy uosippy 64 P INYSANYD g 104D
26°/PL'6 771 863N ‘Bui | vodn sjseomap ‘uoyusgBbucT '(Aousajosul) SUOHNGILOD |N pun4 aduBINSU] |RUCkEN 0oan
RN NA N3z £IXO ‘dayspioxQ 'Ainqueq ‘aquicoey) ‘uuey apsed ‘Lieg preliory SOUDIN 8AlD Y000
3 ssauppy awepN Kay

s10}ipaln Auedwon - g
RN pleosy
sSUoiN|oS AJUSA|OSU| UOSUBLI|DY



60°9L0¢ 49A 108 84t

L jo g abed

\/ % aimeusdig
il

£L'8 LZ €11 ‘wioyoois 4 veebrepin JoRNLL|I9d [eRUIIN atino
Z8't - Wioyya0ls ‘usisiabeH oy 621 ‘2L pueiBsbiegsps plag JUITI=MY SLND
052t 6FL1Q - Q "UBPIBA ‘¢ hissaqiy ifa1g snosep PLIND
0L’z Buoy BuoH “jenuan peoy xanoA sap 02 “‘esnoy uebp qgy Wi [aoren ELIND
g1'80Z 0089 'Bloqip ‘¢ [arexejums pagnuog wue L ZLWD
0Z 6k LLZLL "AN oA meN ‘uApjooig g idy ‘Id Bulers i) HOIUSION, MBUTEN LLND
09281 pLOge '(08) oulelBA O[EPUY HZ BUWIOY BIA BUBLIBIA Olf0Iep OLWD
80'6EE Em.vr_.u .m:_v_._Oﬁ NoIsaM _m.:m_ sulyoeq _mm.mmzoo MBIADNE| O UIMPOOL) DIeA B0ND.
89°022 479 9HT ‘puepoag ‘uBinguipa ‘Aep JnOGIBH WBlSap £/ AydeiBojoyy Jare jew SOWD
£9'8¥E NS4 8M ‘NOGNOT 182418 BooED ¢ JaydesBoloud uewsal4 1eEyIIN 2000
899'6E1L HHL ENG ‘ancH 'e0e|d aumopsue gz Aude.Bojoyd Aspuag e Q0D
LB LLG B0ZL-HD '8Aauss) 'xalUOIES Mad 'enoqn-asiown "ud Lt agJaylen jaoen SOWD
20912 ZOLE 'BUOIA 1SET MB)Y 198118 HOOIGISSM 2 0J0U Uiy FOWD
80'¥G. VY3Z 9LMS 'UopuoT ‘weyeens ‘peoy sdioyiuels g Buipse |1seyoun oW
av'ziL elLI0)[eD ‘'BpsweNy 'HOZ sIng ‘Aemied abe|iA eubew 001 JsudeuBojoud Jpeisiadiey peydiy 2000
0E0LL 00ZZ -G "N usbeyuado) ‘[es'Z ‘361 opebsady {BuyfagolaH) sdy "0p g uasuer Jajioy LOWD
g9'21L0'Z 130 gvg 19slewog ‘ugibuision ‘unod Jouen g PaUWIT Yongapre 01D
LV LEE weplalswy OH 1601 “Z2-D 921 12elS}edI8)S00 8)5199 AYHO0LO4 NISLHITD MNN1 Z010
elegelel) ANE 218 ‘enysweybunpng ‘Aepabpsy *A0j08Y PO 8YL uojquIey BpUBNT LT
gL Bkl rSO PYd 'puUBnoos ‘maljuey 'peoy PIOIXO ¢ Aydeibajoud Jejuny yuay LOMD
8z'g 01.2-019ZZ deo ‘ry olsuep ep Ofy ‘OpRIUDD 0BG /L @SNOH 9/ ¥} BOUBD Bp BpE)ST 1akauwsiN npey 0oM0
8+'8 NYJYE €11 'OAMOL ‘M-OAMNNG "YWIHSNA Z-1LE-2eys-mjiuausiuiyg G171 00 LO3LIHOYEY Nvdyl 600D
28422 OLL Z3N ‘4ESA\ PUB BUA] 'BISEIMON 'PUOLSS[™ 'HNOT) SiflAlRIS 97 Aydeibojoyd e1ey me 201D
z28l ZAZ $15S "QIYSPIORIaH ‘PlojeH ‘ABM Sy HRIBIPES |9 AydesBojoud ajsed ueyne L0r2
ZE'PPS o Biegsyuepald pogl ‘e ‘w1 apefoigisisan pun|steg suaf o0ro
01'0€s X389 23 'uopuon ‘ABUjaeH ‘peoY UoISIUM LT "HEUM BPIBISPY AYLSNAN! AydeiBojoud wibiuy jsor 5010
3892 NSL 613§ 'uopuc ‘peoy Jeynbled |9 ‘Lo UBWIOD ‘DL 1eld uoisjeg sswep POro
0R'Zbe L ZLE 'ep|y 15 19s.S pdeyD £y sBugios uyor £0r0
glL'gsz 29ELE VD 'SiiiH PUBIPOOAA '8NUBAY DOUB|E 6E9¢ USPUIT Paemps uyor zZoro
S9 96 19 6SL 'BaysioA YHON ‘UOAy Jeals) ‘usdisy moT ‘asnoy syiodo] ysiwioD sop LOro
3 SSAIpPY aweN Aoy

siojipal) Auedwod - g

POHWIT piedsy
SUONNI0G ADUTAJOSU] UOSUBLUDY



60°610T "18A 0S sd!

4 jo ¥ abieg

__l ,f fQ\JIJ IEuBIS

1628 §19 Z1) ‘Aeung ‘uoisbupy ‘peoy uodee( 62 JaniQ Heqoy YOO
80°S Z008-HD ‘Uopnz ‘2 essessussotieag IpUNg) o1y 604D
LSS 1S ¥18p 'epaug 'ig JepuiaBoomne)g WAL Bp Buay 8040
or'6y 02208 '0D '1eaua() ‘Jeels UojUsIL 6221 BI0JED) [ INBY 204D
Z9'P3 HOps118dsS0I9) £054 ‘001 Hops1abiam 1oydeifoioyd Yos)poyos seuey 804D
z.'81e ZE£6EG ‘USPIBILIS ‘G WNBE L8pUN WE 8inYdg )y:Jlydsue)sod 12160104 JapE 18UlEy SON0
87221 0P19 "9aUuQ 7 6Q UIWSYD 6.8 104S18MOd/SI8MOd PIRYDIY YOYD
rdg 2138 ‘uopuon ‘sjejsy uopueig
0Z'6lLE 19a11g uopbuiiny ‘8snoH sumelg gs a0 veqoy £OHD
£ PPl 3dS Lvg ‘yeq 'suepied audly 01 uidin | pieysky Zoyo
B6'9EZ'L a8 617d ‘Uonaq Hoosiae] ‘asiy suketusi) gl spuouipg ajeuay T}t
a.'ce 0015z “Bleuoy 'ByILEISS '65E nojelBly sezieiey uolewbiy 204D
18'G ¥Vl g.H '0949nD ‘feae “ayoseige] 8Ny G595 oprossep Ausd 50d0
00'0FL D82 PYM ‘a1ysayd ‘UoiBullep ‘LIEAH UCII0IS ‘aNUBAY Uelq g snijesey jned ¥0d0
62'002 LOSY6 'vO ‘epauiely 19ans Aeg L02) puog jild £0d0
99'60¢ 137 6ML 'Aaung ‘puolitply 'peoy YBnosogsuren €6 ueing Jayad 20d0
GLovi 000E “BUOPIA 'alimyied ‘68 x09'0O'd WeAn 18j8d 10d0
802 6£61-99006 ¥D ‘BILojeD ‘sejebuy so7 jeaig epe|bierz £0ze) Aydeiboioud jeinjoaliyoly senbiep 0ol VONO
Pb'85Z NY6 280 ‘ebpuqued ‘anuary Bumde ‘ssnoH LINgaey 62 abpipng yoIN 60ND
6p'9L YOL PLMS 'UOpuUOT ‘PEOY UoisIBWied £F aizuaxoBW BIPEN 8OND
0062 XIg ZA) '8liys-ssey ‘ploging ‘oging ‘puUEpooiy uapbiy 961N LOND
80'Zs¢ HV L ZM ‘uopuoT ‘0L eung ‘peocy e1emBp3 yoy Jadda] sijeteN 90ND
LL'60S'L MYS Z1Y ‘Aeung 'sewey ) uo ucsbury ‘snuasy peayuadg § auey| SejoyoiN GONO
ve oLl Jvz v3Q "eayshaieq Hoonew ‘lesueg eans yaunyd . AydeiBojoyd ssuop uepy Iy uoibue euN 7ONO
Ge'0L2 NSS 1138 'uopuo ‘eans piogfepeH ‘wnod Aessuioy ‘G OIPIS aMEQ X¥OIN ~ EOND
137 LENL "xa88ng'3
gL'6vE ‘xessng 3 ‘ofy ‘13 LENL 'X9SSNS'3 ‘@AY 18NS prewlap / "auden0D 'S BIPEN aufexo0) epeN ZOND
066422 Lmg Z3d 'ubnosoglalad ‘g X0g'Q’d ‘eliued bupunoddy uoyedipulg smeN LOND
88 MUE §13d 'aysabpuqued "Yolep ‘suspieo episiglepn L) ‘sjleine] ayL Aydeibojoyd ssuieq iy LLWD
3 ssalppy awep Ray

siojlpaln Auedwod - g

paywi pledty
suonjog AouaAjosu] Uosuew|ay



60°5102 "J8A DS S

e g ebey

aimeubig

Buiero] sapug 6eL

Lo Lv6'81e

18'0LE BZUBDIA 'OIYOS GLO9E ‘ST UL BIA Olprisijjelcy L0ZD
PP 82 XH6E ALDT "UOpUST ‘YoUPaIoYS '1ess PID 6667 'G 0IPNIS 80Aid It POMO
9592 86 6NS 'Bysiip ‘Aesmed 'oue uolelse] gl P17 (M) suonesiqngd Jewsie E0MD
e 0L VX8 LMN 'uopuot ‘elenbg uapuwie) gg Q.17 2AILDFy UBLLIC JOUlBA ZOMO
00096 79 z1¥ ‘Aeung 'sawelyy uodn uolsBupy ‘peoy Bzeamon /E-G7 '@SNoH Died WAL o AA LOMD
62981 A8 TLAM ‘UCPUOT 'PEOY YMELPNIOS 'SUDISUBIY PirUUSd €| 13| poomlapun LoNno
er'ee Y1001 AN “AlID oA maN “LzH 1ead1S 18xa8id Z¢E B0 A 201D
ePS 0F000Z ‘lBybueys 'v(. Heddy “peoy ueysbBusH 0z oduel Wil S0LD
£8'9L WNZ ZNS ‘alIUs}jip 'UOPUIMS ‘aAL(] B|quIsy 'st|aey JsNUL [euollen &yl P0LO
60'8EL 6£96/-0 ‘UBIUAM-YOBZUB.LD 'Bp BSSEIISUS|RIDRIBIN X|g sewoy |, €012
62’9z ¥l L6 ‘v ‘CIsiouely LBS ‘GOG eung 98NS I5LE 009E YUY | c0lo
gevee 8r009 ‘stoull) ‘emepaiy ‘peoy sleW IS /G122 ZUel ¥ sewoy | L01D
€1's2 J0EY ‘seupueg '} uabneys 'y uasBulyg aspuis 808D
E6'EC 0697 '0l18AI8]) P BLUICIOD BIUBS BYG,¥ 1 'Ned alnen/o ojojbie / ejpre) uowig 2080
20 ¥atb 0989 ' LD ‘Hodisapn 'PrROY 83JA00 G2 sseg foeyg a0s0
L0GZE ‘N usBeyusdoD 00zzZ ‘AL ‘94 [aApejleed BAUOW HemS S80S0
06890} 130 gyd J9esiawog ‘uojBuisioH ‘Wnog) Jougy Z Aydesboioyd xo0 uenis OSSO
£002E ehelpues Auuog cQSO
¥a'682 VG gN 'topuo ‘i spreydeys Zi 'y ierd ueaung f yeieg LOSO
2562t AZPSE A "elqUINC] YsiHg ‘BUOJOIA ‘peoy JISUBl) €15 suewdooy uedy agxo
80°¢ EF1 ASA 'BIQUNIOD Ysiug Jeancolep “eay UGl 15e3 L9Z syoaug Jeboy 206D
g.'GS MEZ £18 ‘auyspioyels ‘jusl|-uo-a30ig ‘Balk] spISjo0lg 9z wong Heqoy 9040
3 ssaIppy awepN Koy

sio)paly Auedwon - g

pasjwi prealy
SUON}OS ADUIA|OSUJ UOSURLU|DY



0102 oA 108 Sdl 1 jo | ebeyd

. ameubls
00’z 0o‘o 4 00’4 Burlejo) seyug Aiewipio 2
00'} 000 b 00’} AJeupiO MG Z1¥ ‘Aeung 'swey} uodp uoisBury ‘peoyt srewyole 9 uelig pleyold SN CONH
J\
ool 00g - 1 co’L Aleupio MLS Z1x ‘Aeung ‘awey uodn uojsBury ‘peoy aiswydle g Juedg uudy sy 007H
@
SaURyS  On|BA
dan pied 40 pajied O 'oN jeuittoN  adAj ssalppy sluepN Aoy

siopjoysseys - 9
pajlwr piessy
SUOiN[OG ADUSAJOSU| UOSURLUIDY



